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Mr. Don E. Ackerman Chairman
Chandelle Ventures Inc.

24311 Walden Center Drive

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Office: 941/948-1011

Fax: 941/948-1012
dea@waldenu.edu

Ms. Kathleen A. Cote Director
58 North Street

Lexington, MA 02173

Phone: 781/863-0333

Fax: 781-863-8979
KACOTE@aol.com

Dt. Frank B. Dilley, Ph.D. Director
University of Delaware

24 Kent Way

Newark, DE 19711

Office: 302/831-2350

Fax: 302/831-6321

fdilley@udel.edu

Dr. Harold L. Hodgkinson, Ed.D, Director
1907 Windmill Lane
Alexandria, VA 22307

Home: 703/660-6987

Fax: 703/660-5929

Office: 202/822-8405, Ext. 32

Fax: 202/872-4050

Mr. A. Bart Holaday Director

Brinson Partners, Inc

209 8. LaSalle Street

Chicago, IL 60604-1295

Office: 312/220-7180
Fax: 312/554-3936
holadayb@brinson.com




Dr. Robert Ibarra, Ph.D.

Office of the Provost

117 Bascom Hall

500 Lincoln Drive

University of Wisconsin

Madison, WI 53706

Office: 608/262-5246

Director

608/265-5227 (Direct Line)

Fax: 608/265-3353
ibarra@macc.wisc.edu

Mr. Caesar Naples

816B North Juanita Avenue
Redondo Beach, CA 90277

Home Office: 310/798-0063
Home Fax: 310/798-0065
cjnaples@csulb.edu

Lt. Gen. Dave R. Palmer

Chief Executive Officer

Walden University, Inc

4531 Blueridge Drive

Belton, TX 76513

Home Office: 254/933-3600
dpalmer@waldenu.edu

Maj. Gen. Robert Scales, Jr.
Commandant, US Army War College
122 Forbes Avenue

Carlisle Barracks, PA 17013-5210
Office: 717/245-4400
Fax: 717/245-3083
scalesr@awc.carlisle.army.mil

Dr. Barbara Solomon, DSW

5987 Wrightcrest Drive

Culver City, CA 90232

(home address)

Home: 310/559-3581
bjsculver@earthlink.net

Director

Director & CEO

Director

Director




